

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO PURCHASE.

Name of Product	El Tesoro De Las Montanas Malbec Black Label 75cl
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Supplier Name and Address	Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery Chapel St Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, United Kingdom, NR10 4BG
Ingredients	Grapes (Contains Sulphites)

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	No	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	Yes		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Argentina
Storage Instructions	from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light
Instructions for use	N/A
Alcoholic Strength	13

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	0	Energy (kcal)	0	Salt	0
Fat	0	of which saturates	0		
Carbohydrate	0	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	0		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Peter's Yard Sourdough Crispbread Original in Box 105g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	The Celtic Bakers Ltd, Unit K2 -K5, Mowlem Industrial Estate,Leeside Road, London, Tottenham, UK, N17 0QJ
Supplier Name and Address	Peter's Yard Wholesale Ltd, 1 Brassey Road Old Potts Way, Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY37FA
Ingredients	MILK, RYE flour, WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium, Iron, Thiamin, Niacin), sourdough 12% (RYE flour, water), wholemeal WHEAT flour, honey, salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	Yes	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	No	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	Tree Nuts Sesame
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient, cool and dry place.
Instructions for use	na
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1610	Energy (kcal)	381	Salt	1.3
Fat	4.1	of which saturates	1.8		
Carbohydrate	68	of which sugars	3.5		
Fibre	9.5	Protein	13		

Suitable for vegetarians	Yes	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		

Name of Product	Gourmico Chicken Liver Pate with Cognac 180g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Westerleigh Brands, Unit C, Poplar Park, Poplar Way East, Avonmouth, Bristol, Avon, UK, BS11 0DD
Supplier Name and Address	Holleys Fine Foods Ltd, Unit C, Poplar Park, Poplar Way East, Avonmouth, Bristol, Avon, BS11 0DD
Ingredients	Pork forequarter, chicken liver 38%, MILK, EGG , salt, Cognac 1%, spices, natural flavourings.

Containing Allergens

Celery	No	Cereals containing gluten namely wheat	No	Crustaceans	No
Eggs	Yes	Fish	No	Lupin	No
Milk	Yes	Molluscs	No	Mustard	No
Tree Nuts	No	Peanuts	No	Sesame	No
Soybeans	No	Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide	No		

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	France
Storage Instructions	Ambient
Instructions for use	Use knife to spread over crackers/toasts
Alcoholic Strength	0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj)	1195	Energy (kcal)	286	Salt	1
Fat	26	of which saturates	10		
Carbohydrate	0.7	of which sugars	0		
Fibre	0	Protein	13		

Suitable for vegetarians	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No	Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes	Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No	Free from artificial colours	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes		